i l f
transaction
printing
paper stack
paper stack
black & white
hp LaserJet
9000 series

• For Australia and New Zealand : 2 years or 1,200,000-page next day on-site
technical specifications
ordering information
number description
C8519A hp LaserJet 9000
C8520A hp LaserJet 9000n
C8521A hp LaserJet 9000dn
NA hp LaserJet 9000hns
To place an order for hp LaserJet 9000hns, kindly quote the
following part numbers:
– hp LaserJet 9000dn (C8521A)
– 2000-sheet input tray (C8531A)
– 3000-sheet stapler/stacker (C8085A)
hp supportpack options1
H7599A/E 3-year Next business day on-site response (LJ9000/N/DN)
H7600A/E 3-year Next business day on-site response (LJ9000HNS)
H7603A/E 3-year 4-business hour on-site response (LJ9000/N/DN)
H7606A/E 3-year 4-business hour on-site response (LJ9000HNS)
H7611A/E 3-year Advanced Maintenance Service -
Next business day on-site response (LJ9000/N/DN)
H7612A/E 3-year Advanced Maintenance Service -
Next business day on-site response (LJ9000HNS)
H7613A/E 3-year Advanced Maintenance Service - 4-business hour
on-site response (LJ9000/N/DN)
H7614A/E 3-year Advanced Maintenance Service - 4-business hour
on-site response (LJ9000HNS )
H4515A/E Physical Installation (1 unit)
H4516A/E Physical Installation (2-5 units)
H2872A/E Physical Installation with network configuration (1 unit)